
966641 - SPEC. ORDER
593100
692000
588500
691300
691800
692200
904500

500

ITEM SIZE CASE PACK

500

250
250

Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 
Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated 

200
100
50

CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE
CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE
CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE
CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE
CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED

7" DIA
8" DIA
9" DIA
10" DIA
1/8 SHT
1/4 SHT
1/2 SHT
FULL SHT 

093803001 
093002001 
093102001 
093202001 
091002001 
091102001 
091202001 
091302001 

LIPARI NUMBER MFG. NUMBER MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION 

50

LIPARI NUMBER ITEM SIZE CASE PACK

944468 - SPEC. ORDER
963061
705400 - SPEC. ORDER
662700
682000
796500
915026 - SPEC. ORDER
978561
690900
657500
532500

400Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated  
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated 
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated
Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated

200
200
200
200

100

100
50

CAKE CIRCLES GOLD WITH TAB
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED
CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED

4" DIA
6" DIA
8" DIA
9" DIA
10" DIA
12" DIA
14" DIA
1/8 SHT
1/4 SHT
1/2 SHT
FULL SHT 50

MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION MFG.  NUMBER 

095635710 
093704001 
093004001 
093104001 
093204001 
093304002 

091004001 
091104001 
091204001 
091304001 

097382644 
100

100

CAKE PADS
WHITE, SINGLE WALL, COATED 

GOLD, SINGLE WALL, COATED 

Lipari Foods  •  (586) 447-3500  •  www.liparifoods.com  CORRUGATED CIRCLES & PADS

CORRUGATED CIRCLES & PADS

♦ Choose from white or gold coated pads
♦ Circular, rectangular, and scalloped pads available
♦ All pads made from durable, corrugated material
♦ Free of intentionally added PFAS




