

## **CAKE PADS**

WHITE, SINGLE WALL, COATED



LIPARI NUMBER	MFG. NUMBER	ITEM	SIZE	MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
<b>966641 -</b> SPEC. ORDER	093803001	CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE	7" DIA	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	500
593100	093002001	CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE	8" DIA	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	500
692000	093102001	CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE	9" DIA	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	250
588500	093202001	CAKE CIRCLES BAKERS WHITE	10" DIA	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	250
691300	091002001	CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED	1/8 SHT	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	200
691800	091102001	CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED	1/4 SHT	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	100
692200	091202001	CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED	1/2 SHT	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	50
904500	091302001	CAKE BOARDS WHITE UNSCALLOPED	FULL SHT	Corrugate, Rounded Corners, Coated	50

## GOLD, SINGLE WALL, COATED ()

LIPARI NUMBER	MFG. NUMBER	ITEM	SIZE	MATERIAL & DESCRIPTION	CASE PACK
944468 - SPEC. ORDER	095635710	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD WITH TAB	4" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	400
963061	093704001	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	6" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	200
<b>705400 -</b> SPEC. ORDER	093004001	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	8" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	200
662700	093104001	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	9" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	200
682000	093204001	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	10" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	200
796500	093304002	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	12" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	100
<b>915026 -</b> SPEC. ORDER	097382644	CAKE CIRCLES GOLD SCALLOPED	14" DIA	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	100
978561	091004001	CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED	1/8 SHT	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	100
690900	091104001	CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED	1/4 SHT	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	100
657500	091204001	CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED	1/2 SHT	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	50
532500	091304001	CAKE BOARDS GOLD SCALLOPED	FULL SHT	Corrugate, Scalloped, Coated	50